
 

 

 

 

            

                          BUCKET HOLDER   5027 

 

A�ach the rolled rings to the tubing to either side as you need them to be on. Use the 5/16 x 1-3/4 Carriage bolt, 

washers and nylock nuts. 

A�ach the rubber strap to the rolled ring using the 5/16 x ¾ carriage bolt, washers and nylock nuts 

A�ach unit once assemble and pin in place using the 3/8 x 2-1/2 wire loop pin 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ques3on or Comments Call 320-964-1616 Monday thru Thursday 7:00 to 4:30 CST                                INST5027 

 

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 5016-70 1 Tube Weldment

2 5027-1 2 Rolled Ring

3 HDW2076 4 5/16 x 1-3/4 Carriage Bolt

4 HDW2069 2 5/16 x 3/4 Carriage Bolt

5 HDW9002 6 5/16 Flat Washer

6 HDW7058 6 5/16 Nylock Nut

7 HDW9471 2 Adjustable Rubber Strap

8 HDW2324 1 3/8 x 2-1/2 Wire loop pin


